
99 年 09 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/09/01 4,911,314 123,237,430 25.25 25.50 24.80 25.10 +0.10 1,730 

99/09/02 6,729,099 166,471,650 25.10 25.30 24.10 24.30 -0.80 2,148 

99/09/03 3,811,096 93,735,088 24.30 24.90 24.30 24.55 +0.25 1,236 

99/09/06 8,861,299 224,809,044 24.70 25.75 24.70 25.40 +0.85 2,909 

99/09/07 15,757,552 411,262,181 25.80 26.70 25.60 25.95 +0.55 5,043 

99/09/08 22,670,950 612,666,850 26.50 27.50 26.35 27.10 +1.15 7,209 

99/09/09 10,321,440 276,404,013 27.20 27.40 26.15 26.60 -0.50 3,362 

99/09/10 5,283,189 139,952,682 26.70 26.85 26.20 26.35 -0.25 2,003 

99/09/13 3,970,550 105,447,517 26.50 26.80 26.35 26.50 +0.15 1,459 

99/09/14 7,847,483 211,152,039 26.55 27.20 26.40 26.75 +0.25 2,581 

99/09/15 3,555,285 94,849,383 27.00 27.00 26.50 26.55 -0.20 1,371 

99/09/16 6,431,663 172,986,976 26.60 27.20 26.55 26.65 +0.10 2,170 

99/09/17 4,234,728 112,226,305 26.75 26.80 26.25 26.30 -0.35 1,521 

99/09/20 3,297,688 87,186,522 26.60 26.65 26.15 26.40 +0.10 1,223 

99/09/21 3,203,958 84,072,408 26.65 26.65 26.00 26.00 -0.40 1,212 

99/09/23 3,425,454 89,688,015 26.00 26.40 25.85 26.35 +0.35 1,300 

99/09/24 3,645,299 96,005,309 26.35 26.55 26.05 26.30 -0.05 1,263 

99/09/27 2,657,944 69,889,730 26.60 26.65 26.10 26.15 -0.15 908 

99/09/28 3,505,335 92,770,550 26.00 26.75 26.00 26.30 +0.15 1,443 

99/09/29 9,971,812 268,921,189 26.50 27.30 26.30 26.85 +0.55 3,428 

99/09/30 3,783,706 100,942,003 27.05 27.05 26.55 26.60 -0.25 1,275 

 


